THE DATASHEET OF
VS-31DQ10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VS-31DQ09, VS-31DQ09-M3, VS-31DQ10, VS-31DQ10-M3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 19-Sep-11 1 Document Number: 93321
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER T/R MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-31DQ09 500 500 Bulk
VS-31DQ09TR 1200 1200 Tape and reel
VS-31DQ09-M3 500 500 Bulk
VS-31DQ09TR-M3 1200 1200 Tape and reel
VS-31DQ10 500 500 Bulk
VS-31DQ10TR 1200 1200 Tape and reel
VS-31DQ10-M3 500 500 Bulk
VS-31DQ10TR-M3 1200 1200 Tape and reel
- 31 = Current Rating, 3.3 A
- D = DO-201 package
- Q = Schottky Q.. series
- 10 = Voltage ratings